

MACT No. 51/19

Santosh & Ors. vs. Vinesh & Ors.

07.02.2019

Fresh petition received by way of assignment. It be checked and registered as per rules.

Present: Sh. Ajeet Singh, Id. Counsel for petitioner.

Heard.

Issue notice of this petition to the respondents on filing of PF and RC for 04.04.2019.

(DEVENDER KUMAR)
PO-MACT/SHD/KKD
07.02.2019