

**MACT/51/2019**

SMT. SANTOSH AND ORS

Versus

VINESH AND ANR

25.08.2020

Present:- None.

Issue notice of the petition to respondents on filing of PF and through whatsapp, text message and email for 03.12.2020.

(SHUCHI LALER)  
PO-MACT/SHD/KKD  
25.08.2020