

MACT 51/19  
SMT. SANTOSH AND ORS Vs. VINESH AND ANR

22.12.2021

Present:- None.

Notice not received. Be awaited.

Issue notice of the petition to respondent no. 1 on filing of PF /  
RC, whatsapp, email and text message for 05.04.2022.

Process be given dasti.

(SHUCHI LALER)  
PO-MACT/SHD/KKD  
22.12.2021