

MACT 51/19

SMT. SANTOSH AND ORS Vs. VINESH AND ANR

05.04.2022

Present:- Ms. Seema Singh, Ld. Counsel for petitioners.

None for respondents.

Steps not taken.

Last and final opportunity is granted to the petitioner.

Issue notice of the petition to respondent no.1 on filing of PF and on fresh address to be filed by the petitioner and through whatsapp, email and text message for next date of hearing.

Process be also given dasti.

Relist the matter on 15.07.2022.

(SHUCHI LALER)  
PO-MACT/SHD/KKD  
05.04.2022