

MACT 51/19
SMT. SANTOSH AND ORS Vs. VINESH AND ANR
17.01.2023

Present:- Sh. Rahul Singh, Advocate for petitioner.

None for respondents.

Report on summons issued to the respondents have not been received back.

Issue notice of the petition to respondents as per previous order on filing of PF/RC for 12.05.2023.

(Dr. Tarun Sahrawat)
PO-MACT/SHD/KKD
17.01.2023