

MACT 51/19

SMT. SANTOSH AND ORS Vs. VINESH AND ANR

12.05.2023

As informed, lawyers are abstaining from work today.

Present:- None.

Previous order be complied with afresh for
26.10.2023.

(Dr.Tarun Sahrawat)
PO-MACT/SHD/KKD
12.05.2023