

MACT no. 51/2019
Santosh & Ors. v. Vinesh & Anr.

26.04.2024

Present : None.

No adverse order is passed today in view of Lok Sabha Elections in U.P. today.

Put up for filing report by Ld. Court Commissioner and for appearance of the parties on 05.06.2024.

(Vijay Kumar Jha)
PO-MACT-01/SHD/KKD
Delhi/26.04.2024

At 12:50 p.m.

At this stage, Sh. Vaibhav Saini Advocate has appeared for Shriram GIC Ltd. He submits that the depositions in this matter is being recorded through Court Commissioner.

Put up on the date fixed.

(Vijay Kumar Jha)
PO-MACT-01/SHD/KKD
Delhi/26.04.2024