

1 MACT 51/19

SMT. SANTOSH AND ORS Vs. VINESH AND ANR

08.10.2024

Present:- Ms. Seema singh, Ld. counsel for the petitioner
through V/C.
None for the respondents.

The respondents are directed to complete the
deposition of their witnesses within six weeks from today.

Put up for report of Ld. Court Commissioner /final
arguments on **06.11.2024**.

(Vijay Kumar Jha)
PO (MACT-01)/SHD/Delhi
08.10.2024